Clever High School 10/18/18
103 Public Avenue
Clever Missouri 65631
Phone (417)743-4830 Fax (417)743-4832

Game Schedule
9-12 Boys Basketball

2018-2019
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 11/12/18 Blue and White Scrimmage Fr/dV/Varsity Home 5:30 pm
Thu 11/15/18 Basketball Jamboree Fr/JV/Varsity TBA 6:00 pm
Tue 11/20/18 East Newton High School Fr/dV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
11/26/18--12/01/18  84th Clever Basketball Tournament High School Home TBA
11/26/18--12/01/18  JV Clever Basketball Tournament Jr. Varsity Home TBA
11/28/18--12/01/18  Rogersville 9th Grade Tournament 9th Grade Away TBA
Tue 12/04/18 Republic High School Fr/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 12/07/18 Reeds Spring High School Fr/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 12/08/18 Ozark Mt. Shoot Out Varsity Away 10:30 am
Fri 12/14/18 Carthage High School Fr/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Tue 12/18/18 Crane High School Fr/dV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Thu 12/20/18 Aurora High School Fr/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
12/26/18--12/29/18  Blue & Gold Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Fri 01/04/19 Willard High School Fr/dV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 01/05/19 Morrisville Tournament Fr Away TBA
Tue 01/08/19 Blue Eye High School Fr/dV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 01/11/19 Fair Grove High School Fr/dV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Sat 01/12/19 Morrisville Tournament Fr Away TBA
Fri 01/18/19 Mt Vernon High School Fr/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
01/22/19--01/26/19  Nixa Tournament Fr/JV/Varsity Away TBA
Tue 01/29/19 Forsyth High School Fr/dV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Fri 02/01/19 Warsaw High School Fr/dV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Sat 02/02/19 Morrisville Tournament Fr Away TBA
Tue 02/05/19 Strafford High School Fr/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Fri 02/08/19 Stockton High School Fr/JV/Varsity Away 5:00 pm
Mon 02/11/19 Dora High School Var/J.V. Away 5:30 pm
Fri 02/15/19 Skyline Hickory Country HS Fr/JV/Varsity Home 5:00 pm
02/18/19--02/22/19  District Tournament Var Away TBA
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